Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.28
37.50
37.71
37.91
37.97
38.01
38.08
38.09
38.12
38.12
38.15
38.16
38.28
38.30
38.30
38.33
38.42
38.61
38.62
38.80
38.90
38.96
39.13
39.22
39.25

39.30

nn nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

440
432
425
419
417
415
413
413
412
412
411
410
407
406
406

402
396
396
390
387
386

378
377
376

Round

Date

24/1118
07/10/18
02/12/18
18/11/23
02/02/20
10/02/19
16/07/17
19/11/22
02/02/20
02/02/20
10/02/19
07/04/18
13/07/19
10/03/18
15/07/18
11/02/18
21/07/18
04/11/20
24/11119
14/09/19
01/10/17
17/03/19
291117
23/03/18
02/02/20
11/02/18

404447

Meet
Suffolk Winter League Grand Final
The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Club Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Suffolk County Championships 2018
WSSC Home Series Round 1

West Suffolk SC

WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

West Suffolk Neate Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

West Suffolk Club Championships

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk County Championships 2018

IFEA Mool NMavimoabaw Olonvk Manian o PO Y B

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
UEA Sports Park
Sudbury
Cambridge
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Culford Leisure Cent
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
St James Pool
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich

Ipswich

Aol

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4

2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3

2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4

0
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2

\Almms OLtealL n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



09.00
39.64
40.20
40.38
40.44
40.52
40.91
41.59
42.02
42.79
43.33
43.51
43.69
43.81
43.87
44.11
4456
45.11
45.77
47.17
48.34
48.63
52.01
52.52
54.26

55.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.91
38.09
40.52
38.61
39.25
37.97
38.12
38.12
38.62
38.80
38.28
38.96
38.01
38.15
37.71

37.28
37.50
38.42
38.30
38.16
39.22
38.30
39.30

38.33

Copyrigihit 2024

366
351
346
345
343
333

307
291
280
277
273
271
270
266
258
248
238
217
202
198
162
157
142
131

WA Pts

419
413
343
396
377
417
412
412
396
390
407
386
415
411

425

440
432
402
406
410
378
406
376
405

m m m I

Round

H
H

m I I

I I =

T

I M

AR
06/01/18
17112117
03/09/17
11/02/17
23/05/21
08/04/17
07/01/117
02/10/16
20/02/16
10/07/16
10/05/15
04/10/15
02/12/15
14/03/15
19/04/15
23/11/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
10/05/14
06/04/14
11/01/14
14/07/13
22/06/13
07/09/13
12/01/13

Date

18/11/23
19/11/22
23/05/21
04/11/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
24/11119
14/09/19
13/07/19
17/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
02/12/18

24/11118
07/10/18
21/07/18
15/07/18
07/04/18
23/03/18
10/03/18
11/02/18
11/02/18

ULA INUIWIGTHT INOVEITIDET DI1UTL LUUISE UPET IVIEEL
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

West Suffolk

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
The Neate Meet

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships
Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

West Suffolk

West Suffolk SC

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2018

Suffolk Winter League Grand Final

The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Home Series Round 1

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Newmarket & District April Open Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

INUIWIGH
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Thetford

Ipswich

Culford Sports & LC
Newmarket
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury
Cambridge
Newmarket
Braintree

Sudbury

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield

Culford Sports & LC
Culford Leisure Cent
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sports Park
St James Pool
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Newmarket
Cambridge
Sudbury

Ipswich

Ipswich

Pag§2/3

VVESL OUIIVIK

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2

0
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

0

0
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.64
40.20
39.13
39.33
38.90
40.38
38.08
40.91
40.44
41.59
42.02
43.33
42.79
43.81
43.69
43.51
44.11
43.87
4456
45.11
45.77
47.17
48.34
48.63
54.26
52.01
52.52

55.74

Copyright 2024

366
351
381
375
387
346
413
333
345
317
307
280
291

273
277
266
270
258
248
238
217
202
198
142
162
157

131

06/01/18
17112117
2911117
19111117
01/10/17
03/09/17
16/07/17
08/04/17
11/02/17
07/01/17
02/10/16
10/07/16
20/02/16
02/12/15
04/10/15
10/05/15
19/04/15
14/03/15
23/11/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
10/05/14
06/04/14
11/01/14
07/09/13
14/07/13
22/06/13
12/01/13

Sudbury & District January Last Chance lime Irial
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet
West Suffolk Neate Meet

Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
The Neate Meet

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Sudbury
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford
Cambridge
Newmarket
Ipswich

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury
Braintree
Cambridge
Newmarket

Sudbury

Page 3/3
West Suttolk 3

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

W W w

West Suffolk

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



