Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
37.28	440	Н	24/11/18	Suffolk Winter League Grand Final	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
37.50	432	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
37.71	425	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
37.91	419	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
37.97	417	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.01	415	F	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.08	413	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
38.09	413	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
38.12	412	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.12	412	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.15	411	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.16	410	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
38.28	407	Н	13/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	West Suffolk	2
38.30	406		10/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
38.30	406	Н	15/07/18	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
38.33	405	Н	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.42	402	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
38.61	396	F	04/11/20	West Suffolk SC	Culford Leisure Cent		0
38.62	396	F	24/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
38.80	390	F	14/09/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 3	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
38.90	387	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
38.96	386	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
39.13	381	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
39.22	378	Н	23/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
39.25	377	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
39.30	376	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
right 202	A 27E	Е	10/11/17	LIEA Narwich Navamber Chart Course Open Most	Manuich	Powered By SPOR	revete

აუ.აა	3/3	г	19/11/17	OEA NOIWICH NOVERHIDER SHOTE COURSE OPEN MEET	INOLWICH	west outlook	Page 2/3
39.64	366		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
40.20	351	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
40.38	346	Н	03/09/17	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	West Suffolk	3
40.44	345	F	11/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
40.52	343	F	23/05/21	West Suffolk	Culford Sports & LC		0
40.91	333	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
41.59	317		07/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
42.02	307	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
42.79	291	F	20/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
43.33	280	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
43.51	277	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
43.69	273	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
43.81	271	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
43.87	270	Н	14/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
44.11	266	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
44.56	258	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
45.11	248	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
45.77	238		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
47.17	217	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
48.34	202	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
48.63	198		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
52.01	162	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
52.52	157		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
54.26	142	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
55.74	131		12/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
37.91	419	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
38.09	413	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
40.52	343	F	23/05/21	West Suffolk	Culford Sports & LC		0
38.61	396	F	04/11/20	West Suffolk SC	Culford Leisure Cent		0
39.25	377	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
37.97	417	F	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.12	412	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
38.12	412	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.62	396	F	24/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
38.80	390	F	14/09/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 3	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
38.28	407	Н	13/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	West Suffolk	2
38.96	386	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
38.01	415	F	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.15	411	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
37.71	425	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
37.28	440	Н	24/11/18	Suffolk Winter League Grand Final	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
37.50	432	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
38.42	402	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
38.30	406	Н	15/07/18	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
38.16	410	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
39.22	378	Н	23/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
38.30	406		10/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
39.30	376	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
38.33	405	Н	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
rigĥt 202	4				- "	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

39.64	366		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	Page 3 / 3
40.20	351	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
39.13	381	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
39.33	375	F	19/11/17	UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
38.90	387	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
40.38	346	Н	03/09/17	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	West Suffolk	3
38.08	413	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
40.91	333	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
40.44	345	F	11/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
41.59	317		07/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
42.02	307	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
43.33	280	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
42.79	291	F	20/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
43.81	271	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
43.69	273	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
43.51	277	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
44.11	266	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
43.87	270	Н	14/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
44.56	258	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
45.11	248	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
45.77	238		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
47.17	217	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
48.34	202	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
48.63	198		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
54.26	142	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
52.01	162	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
52.52	157		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
55.74	131		12/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS